Crawford

Singapore

- Bailee'sLiability .~

+65 6632 8650

Tony Yeo Manager Marine +65 9816 3195

tony.yeo@crawford.com.sg
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Singapore

Banking, Finance

and¥Fidelity

Name Title

Director &
Chairman

; . . Director of CFAS,
& Jagjote Singh Singapore

Chan Hwee Seng

Crawford & Company International Pte Ltd August 2023

Telephone

+65 6632 8678
+65 9633 2418

+65 6632 8684
+65 9728 9860

Crawford

Email

hschan@crawford.com.sg

jagjote.singh@crawford.asia



Crawford

Singapore

Business InterruptlonLoss
Adjustlng '

Name Title Telephone Email

John Hazelden (H)ﬁigtzjction Igg gsgg 2232310 john.hazelden@crawford.com.sg
Gary Ng Director :gg gggg gigg gary.ng@crawford.com.sg
Jagjote Singh gii;zc::érzf CFAS, Igg gsgg gggg jagjote.singh@crawford.asia
Keith Koh Assistant Manager Igg gg?g ?967834 keith.koh@crawford.asia
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Crawford

Singapore

Business Interruption'& Complex
Stock Loss I-'orensu: Accountmg

Name Title Telephone Email

; . . Director of CFAS, +65 6632 8684 L . .
a Jagjote Singh Singapore +65 9728 9860 jagjote.singh@crawford.asia
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Crawford

Sihgapore

Contractor‘s’ All Risk

Name Title Telephone Email
Head of +65 66328680 .
I John Hazelden Construction +65 9722 2801 john.hazelden@crawford.com.sg
. +65 6632 8648
& Gary Ng Director +65 8809 9498 gary.ng@crawford.com.sg
i . Associate +65 6632 8638 .
& Soh Soon Kiat Director +65 9634 0429 soonkiat.soh@crawford.com.sg
% . . +65 6632 8645 . . .
3 Liaw Liong Yang Manager +65 9640 5423 liongyang.liaw@crawford.asia
ﬁ Peh Ming Hao Manager +65 6632 8600 minghao.peh@crawford.asia
+65 9232 9054 ) '
2 Assistant +65 6632 8600 . .
|n Johnathan See Manager +65 9171 4958 johnathan.see@crawford.asia
. . Assistant +65 6632 8632 . . .
Edison Chin Manager +65 8129 2219 edison.chin@crawford.asia
\/7 4
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Singapore

! Shonesty =

i 60 6 6

Crawford & Company International Pte Ltd August 2023

Name

Chan Hwee Seng

Gary Ng

Soon Kiat Soh

Jagjote Singh

Edison Chin

Title

Director &
Chairman

Director

Associate Director

Director of CFAS,
Singapore

Assistant Manager

Telephone

+65 6632 8678
+65 9633 2418

+65 6632 8648
+65 8809 9498

+65 6632 8638
+65 9634 0429

+65 6632 8684
+65 9728 9860

+65 6632 8632
+65 8129 2219

Crawford

Fidelity,/ Employee ~ - gl

Email

hschan@crawford.com.sg

gary.ng@crawford.com.sg

soonkiat.soh@crawford.com.sg

jagjote.singh@crawford.asia

edison.chin@crawford.asia



Crawford

Singapore

Crawford Forensic .
Accountmg Serv1ces (CFAS)

Name Title Telephone Email

; . . Director of CFAS, +65 6632 8684 L . .
a Jagjote Singh Singapore +65 9728 9860 jagjote.singh@crawford.asia

. . Senior Financial +65 6632 8600 N .
Loh Jia Shin Analyst +65 8938 1679 jiashin.low@crawford.asia
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Crawford

Singapore

Cyber

Name Title Telephone Email

Technical Director
Mark Adderley and Executive
General Adjuster

+66 (0) 2676 5353

+66 (0) 80 628 3232 marka@crawford.asia

%“
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Singapore

Crawford

Fraud & Investigation;

Name Title

Director &
Chan Hwee Seng Chairman
Soh Soon Kiat Associate

Director

0 Tan Wee Chiau Manager

Crawford & Company International Pte Ltd August 2023

Telephone

+65 6632 8678
+65 9633 2418

+65 6632 8638
+65 9634 0429

+65 6632 8670
+65 9178 7417

Email

hschan@crawford.com.sg

soonkiat.soh@crawford.com.sg

weechiau.tan@crawford.asia



Crawford

Singapore

-~ Infrastpucture '

Name Title Telephone Email
@ Head of +65 6632 8680 .
I John Hazelden Construction +65 9722 2801 john.hazelden@crawford.com.sg
+65 6632 8678

Chan Hwee Seng Director hschan@crawford.com.sg

+65 9633 2418

Crawford & Company International Pte Ltd August 2023 10



Singapore

Liability

¢ ¢

¢

i

4 §o ¢2 6°
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Name

Gary Ng

Soh Soon Kiat

Julius Chan

Liaw Liong Yang

Tan Wee Chiau

Edison Chin

Guoliang Luo

Jessie Fernando

Title

Director

Associate
Director

Associate
Director

Manager

Manager

Assistant Manager

Assistant Manager

Loss Adjuster

Telephone

+65 6632 8648
+65 8809 9498

+65 6632 8638
+65 9634 0429

+65 6632 8671
+65 8127 6318

+65 6632 8645
+65 9640 5423

+65 6632 8670
+65 9178 7417

+65 6632 8632
+65 8129 2219

+65 6632 8600
+65 8940 6015

+65 6632 8652
+65 8799 9484

Crawford

Email

gary.ng@crawford.com.sg

soonkiat.soh@crawford.com.sg

julius.chan@crawford.asia

liongyang.liaw@crawford.asia

weechiau.tan@crawford.asia

edison.chin@crawford.asia

luo.guoliang@crawford.asia

jessie.fernando@crawford.asia

1



Singapote

Crawford

Machinery, Plant &

Name Title Telephone Email
. +65 6632 8648
Gary Ng Director +65 8809 9498 gary.ng@crawford.com.sg
s Head of +65 6632 8680 .
2 I John Hazelden Construction +65 9722 2801 john.hazelden@crawford.com.sg
. +65 6632 8650
% Tony Yeo Manager Marine 165 9816 3195 tony.yeo@crawford.com.sg
% . . +65 6632 8645 . . .
3 Liaw Liong Yang Manager +65 9640 5423 liongyang.liaw@crawford.asia
:a; +65 6632 8684 .
Sean Wang Manager +65 9658 5936 sean.wang@crawford.asia
Edison Chin Assistant Manager +65 6632 8632 edison.chin@crawford.asia
+65 8129 2219
/7 4
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Crawford

Singapote

-~ Marine

Name Title Telephone Email

. +65 6632 8650
Tony Yeo Manager Marine +65 9816 3195 tony.yeo@crawford.com.sg
Mazreen Assistant Manager +65 6632 8634 mazreen.montalib@crawford.asia
Montalib Marine +65 9834 7667 ) )
Cirilo (Chary) Senior Marine +65 6632 8621 Cirilo.cabesas@crawford.com.s
Cabesas Surveyor +65 8127 9262 : -com-sg

Crawford & Company International Pte Ltd August 2023 13



Crawford

Singapore

Pre-Construction ol
ConditionSurveys = =

Name Title Telephone Email
1 . +65 6632 8665 .
& Alvin Chuey Surveyor +65 9022 2460 alvin.chuey@crawford.com.sg

Crawford & Company International Pte Ltd August 2023 14



Crawford

Singapore

- ProductRecall =

Name Title Telephone Email

; . . Director of CFAS, +65 6632 8684 L . .
a Jagjote Singh Singapore +65 9728 9860 jagjote.singh@crawford.asia
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Crawford

Singapore

Name Title Telephone Email
Director & +65 6632 8678
Chan Hwee Seng Chairman +65 9633 2418 hschan@crawford.com.sg
. +65 6632 8648
Gary Ng Director +65 8809 9498 gary.ng@crawford.com.sg
. . . +65 6632 8638 .
Soh Soon Kiat Associate Director +65 9634 0429 soonkiat.soh@crawford.com.sg
Head of +65 6632 8680 .
John Hazelden Construction +65 9722 2801 john.hazelden@crawford.com.sg
. . . +65 6632 8671 . . .
Julius Chan Associate Director 165 8127 6318 julius.chan@crawford.asia
. . +65 6632 8645 . . .
Liaw Liong Yang Manager +65 9640 5423 liongyang.liaw@crawford.asia
. +65 6632 8670 . .
Tan Wee Chiau Manager +65 9178 7417 weechiau.tan@crawford.asia
Cirilo (Chary) Senior Marine +65 6632 8621 cirilo.cabesas@crawford.com.s
Cabesas Surveyor +65 8127 9262 ) ' 59
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Crawford

Singapore

- Property & Casualty

Name Title Telephone Email
. +65 6632 8600 . .
Peh Ming Hao Manager +65 9232 9054 minghao.peh@crawford.asia

Sean Wang Manager Igg gggg gggg sean.wang@crawford.asia
Johnathan See Assistant Manager :gg 81673124892(8)0 johnathan.see@crawford.asia
Edison Chin Assistant Manager :gg 2?2392 28261%2 edison.chin@crawford.asia
Guoliang Luo Assistant Manager Igg 282(2) 2%?50 luo.guoliang@crawford.asia
Keith Koh Assistant Manager :gg gggg 18967834 keith.koh@crawford.asia
Jessie Fernando Loss Adjuster :gg gsgg gggi jessie.fernando@crawford.asia

Crawford & Company International Pte Ltd August 2023 17



Singapore

Crawford

Retall Media, Entertamment
& Event Cancellatlon

Name Title

> Director &
& Chan Hwee Seng Chairman

E E . . Director of CFAS,
Jagjote Singh Singapore

Crawford & Company International Pte Ltd August 2023

Telephone

+65 6632 8678
+65 9633 2418

+65 6632 8684
+65 9728 9860

Email

hschan@crawford.com.sg

jagjote.singh@crawford.asia

18



Crawford

Singapore

SPECle & Flne Arts andA ;
Jeweéllevs Blocky

Name Title Telephone Email
Director & +65 6632 8678
Chan Hwee Seng Chairman +65 9633 2418 hschan@crawford.com.sg

. +65 6632 8648
Gary Ng Director +65 8809 9498 gary.ng@crawford.com.sg
. Associate +65 6632 8638 .
Soh Soon Kiat Director +65 9634 0429 soonkiat.soh@crawford.com.sg

Crawford & Company International Pte Ltd August 2023 19



Singapore

Crawford

Work In]ury Compensatlon

Act{WIGA)

Associate

Soh Soon Kiat Director

I@' Tan Wee Chiau Manager

Assistant

i Guoliang Luo Manager

Crawford & Company International Pte Ltd August 2023

+65 6632 8638
+65 9634 0429

+65 6632 8670
+65 9178 7417

+65 6632 8600
+65 8940 6015

soonkiat.soh@crawford.com.sg

weechiau.tan@crawford.asia

luo.guoliang@crawford.asia

20



Crawford

Singapore

Work Injury Compensatlon
Act (WICA) TPA BTF

Name Title Telephone Email
+65 6632 8698 .
& Stella Soh Head of TPA +65 9873 4663 stella.soh@crawford.asia

Crawford & Company International Pte Ltd August 2023 21



Crawford

Glohal JeStnital Serqaees -

Name Title Telephone Email
Head of +65 6632 8680 .
John Hazelden Construction +65 9722 2801 john.hazelden@crawford.com.sg
Chan Hwee Director & +65 6632 8678 hschan@crawford.com.s
Seng Chairman +65 9633 2418 -com.sg

Crawford & Company International Pte Ltd August 2023 22



..

Sihgapore

Name

Stella Soh

Ng Gek Lan

Delson Ang

Alfian Aluyi

Edward Kee

Megan Lek

> 06 ¢

Su Sandi Zaw

Johnson Chua

Crawford & Company International Pte Ltd August 2023

Title

Head of TPA

Junior Executive
Manager Claims
Handling TPA

Senior Claims
Executive

Senior Claims
Executive

Senior Claims
Executive

Claims Executive

Claims Executive

Claims Executive

Crawford TPA

¢

Telephone

+65 6632 8698
+65 9873 4663

+65 6632 8647
+65 9172 2223

+65 6632 8676

+65 6632 8692

+65 6632 8609

+65 6632 8623

+65 6632 8654

+65 6632 8639
+65 9430 1460

Crawford

Email

stella.soh@crawford.asia

ng.geklan@crawford.asia

delson.ang@crawford.asia

alfian@crawford.asia

edward.kee@crawford.asia

megan.lek@crawford.asia

su.sandi@crawford.asia

johnson.chua@crwford.asia

23



